
2
1

0
6

8

6418FX2018FX6418FX2018FX6418FX

6418FX 2018FX 6418FX 2018FX 6418FX

9070

2
8

6
0

S
C

2
8

6
0

S
C

2
1

0
6

8

3068

2
0

1
8

F
X

4
6

1
8

F
X

2
0

1
8

F
X

UP

UP

S57°59'30"E(R&M)133.50'(R) 136.74'(M)

N
00

°5
8'

01
"W

(M
)

80
.0

0'
(R

) 
80

.2
0'

(M
)

N
3
7
°4

5
'2

6
"E

(M
)

9
7
.7

0
'(
R

)
9
6
.3

4
'(
M

)

CANTERBURY RD
60' PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY

ASPHALT

LOT 299

AREA:

±18,764

SQ. F
T.

L
O

T
 2

9
8

LO
T
 3

00 FOUND

T-BAR

W/CAP

C
O

N
C
R
ETE W

ALK

#
1

9
3

3
1

2
 S

T
O

R
Y

R
E

S
ID

E
N

C
E

#3
37

0
#
1
9
3
3
5

S
H

E
D

W
OOD FENCE

DECK

O
'H

A
N

G

A
S

P
H

A
L
T

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

P
O

O
L

FOUND

1/2" P
IPE

DECK

FOUND

1/2"

REBAR

P
 /
 L

P
 /
 L

P
 / L P / L

P / L

P / L

SB / L

S
B

 / L

P / L
P / L

SB /  L

SB
 / 

L

6 1/2 x 12 Beam

6 1/2 x 12 Beam

6 1/2 x 12 Beam

6
 1

/2
 x

 7
 B

e
a
m

6
x
1

2
 B

e
a
m

6
x
1

2
 B

e
a
m

6x7 Beam

6
x
1

2
 B

e
a
m

6 x 6 1/2 Post

6 x 6 1/2 Post

6 x 6 1/2 Post

6x6 Post 6x6 Post 6x6 Post

GFCI WP

GFCI WP

1
9
'

9' 3'

2
0
'

10'

1
0
' S

LA
B

2
0

'

1
8
'-
6

"

28'

30
'

5'

2
'-6

"
8
'

3'

2'

9'-7 1/2"

15' SLAB

8
'

9
 1

/2
"

2'-4 1/2"

3'

4
'

7'-8"
6"

14'

10'-3"

5'-3 1/2" 5'-3 1/2"

8'-1 1/2"

20'-1"
4'-5 1/2"

15'7'-7"

14'-0" X 19'-0"

ROAD

R
O

A
D

K
IN

G
S
T
O

N

P
A

R
K

S
ID

E

STR
ATF

O
R
D

ROAD

ROAD

R
O

A
D

R
O

A
D

SHERWOODFOREST

BRICK

LIMESTONE
ADDITIONAl TEXT

OR DESIGN ELEMENT

℄

Right of W
ay

Edge of Curb

Proposed Hammerhead

Turn-around

Landscape Buffer

Bike Lane

Bike Lane

Sign

SEVEN
MILE

CAMBRIDGE

ROAD

CAM
BRID

G
E

CANTERBURY

CANTERBURY ROAD

B
E

R
K

E
L
E

Y

B
E

R
K

E
L
E

Y

GARAGE

ROAD

CAMBRIDGE

CAM
BRID

GE R
OAD

LOT 298

LOT 300

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

REAR GARAGE

SETBACK LINE

EXISTING 5' APPROVED

PRIVACY FENCE

PROPOSED 4'

FENCE - MATCH

EXISTING STYLE

SIDE SETBACK

LINE - COMBINED

14' WITH 4' MIN

ON ONE SIDE

EXISTING

DRIVE

EXISTING

CARPORT

PROPOSED GARAGE

& PORCH SEE

SHEET A-3

PLAY COURT

EXISTING

RESIDENCE

CONCRETE W
ALK

LOT 299

FRONT SETBACK

LINE

3
0

5
0

3
0

5
0

Site View

BRUSH PARK STUDIO ASSUMES NO
RESPONSIBILITY FOR STRUCTURAL,
ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL, FIRE RATED
ASSEMBLIES OR OTHER ARCHITECTURAL
RELATED DESIGN ISSUES.  BRUSH PARK 
STUDIO DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS
REPRESENTS INFORMATION PERTAINING
TO DESIGN INTENT ONLY.

SHEET:

SCALE:

DRAWINGS PROVIDED BY:

Tom Atkinson 313-744-3867
Detroit, MI 48221             561-400-3652
www.brushparkstudio.com
tom@brushparkstudio.com

DATE:

P
R
O

JE
C
T
 D

E
S
C
R
IP

T
IO

N
:

S
H

E
E
T
 T

IT
LE

:

S
T
E
IN

 R
E
S
ID

E
N

C
E

1
9
3
3
1
 C

A
N

T
E
R
B
U

R
Y
 R

O
A
D

D
E
T
R
O

IT
 M

I.
 4

8
2
2
1

A-1

1/4"-1'-0"

10/30/2020

S
IT

E
 P

L
A
N

O
V
E
R
V
IE

W

 Landing  
 Elevation

 Landing
 Elevation

Scale: 1" = 20'-0"

SITE DATA
ZONING - RESIDENTIAL - R1 SINGLE FAMILY
PROPOSED STORAGE SHED & COVERING 503 SQ. FT.
EXISTING HOUSE 2213 SQ. FT.
DRIVEWAYS & PLAY COURT 2324 SQ. FT.
LOT AREA 18,764 SQ. FT.
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE 35%
LOT COVERAGE (5,040/18,030) 26.8%

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
27061247:
N CAMBRIDGE RD W 30 FT ON S LINE BEING W 27.80 FT ON N LINE 301 302 3 3 FT
303 SHERWOOD FOREST SUB L39 P11 PLATS, W C R 2/148 93 IRREG NEZH CERT
#2006-1247, AD VALOREM PARCEL #02004950-1
02004950-1:
N CAMBRIDGE RD W 30 FT ON S LINE BEING W 27.80 FT ON N LINE 301 302 E 3 F
303 SHERWOOD FOREST SUB L39P11PLATS, W C R 2/148 93 IRREG NEX CERT
#2006-124, RELATED PARCEL #27061247.001 SONEAL
27061247.001:
N CAMBRIDGE RD W 30 FT ON S LINE BEING W 27.80 FT ON N LINE 301 302 E 3 FT
303 SHERWOOD FOREST SUB L39 P11 PLATS, W C R 2/148 93 IRREG NEZ CERT
#2006-124, RELATED PARCEL #02004950-1 SONEAL

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
LOT 299, SHERWOOD FOREST SUBDIVISION, ACCORDING TO
THE PLAT THEREOF,
AS RECORED IN LIBER 39 OF PLATS, PAGE 11, WAYNE COUNTY
RECORDS

PROPERTY LOCATION

VIEW FROM CAMBRIDGE AVE

VIEW FROM CANTERBURY ROAD
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION
27061247:
N CAMBRIDGE RD W 30 FT ON S LINE BEING W 27.80 FT ON N LINE 301 302 3 3 FT
303 SHERWOOD FOREST SUB L39 P11 PLATS, W C R 2/148 93 IRREG NEZH CERT
#2006-1247, AD VALOREM PARCEL #02004950-1
02004950-1:
N CAMBRIDGE RD W 30 FT ON S LINE BEING W 27.80 FT ON N LINE 301 302 E 3 F
303 SHERWOOD FOREST SUB L39P11PLATS, W C R 2/148 93 IRREG NEX CERT
#2006-124, RELATED PARCEL #27061247.001 SONEAL
27061247.001:
N CAMBRIDGE RD W 30 FT ON S LINE BEING W 27.80 FT ON N LINE 301 302 E 3 FT
303 SHERWOOD FOREST SUB L39 P11 PLATS, W C R 2/148 93 IRREG NEZ CERT
#2006-124, RELATED PARCEL #02004950-1 SONEAL

SCALE:  1/16"=1'-0" FURNISHED DESCRIPTION:

The land referred to in the commitment, situated in the Township of Casco,
County of Allegan, State of Michigan, is described as follows:

Lots 104, 105, 106, 107 and 115, GLENN SHORES SUBDIVISION, a Subdivision in the Northwest Quarter of Section 6,
Town 1 North, range 16 West.  Book 301 Page 72
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P1 - CYPRESS, NOOTKA, BLUE

QTY - 3

P2 - WHITE KOUSA DOGWOOD

QTY - 1

P3 - HICKI YEW

P4 - ARBORVITAE, DARK GREEN

QTY - T.B.D.

P5 - ARBORVITAE, EMERALD GREEN

P6 - PINE, LIMBER, NORTHERN BLUE

QTY - 4

QTY - 2QTY - T.B.D.

P7 - RHODODENDRON, PURPLE

QTY - 4

P8 - OAK, REGAL PRINCE

QTY - 3

TREE

The Regal Prince is a vigorous Oak tree hybrid cross
between Quercus robur fastigiata (Upright English
Oak) and Quercus bi-color (Swamp White Oak). The
foliage is green with silvery undersides. It tolerates a
wide range of soil types wet and dry. It gets to be
about 50' tall and only 20-25' wide. It does transplant
with ease. This oak variety is an excellent, fast
growing street tree or upright accent in the
landscape. Hardiness zone 4

P9 - PINE, UMBRELLA, WINTER GREEN

QTY - 5

PLANT LIST

P10 - JUNIPER, BLUE RUG

QTY - 5

QTY - T.B.D.

P11 - BOXWOOD,
GREEN MOUNTAIN

QTY - T.B.D.

P12 - CYPRESS,
HINOKI COMPACT


